
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 02:57.65 LO 7539 SAN JUAN GARCÍA, IGNACIO 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 755

 03:16.63 ET LR 2469 ABAD GARCIA, MIKEL 6 21

 03:41.94 ET LR 2664 RUIZ ALESANCO , SERGIO 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 104

 03:58.59 ET LR 235 DELGADO GARCIA, SAUL 6 Añares-Rioja 238

 03:59.04 ET LR 5770 REBOLLO SAGASTI, EDER 6 Añares-Rioja 216

ET LR 5245 ADAN SANCHEZ, MARIO 7 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1

ET LR 2820 ALARCIA CORCUERA, GABRIEL 7 901

ET LR 3808 BAROJA CALVO, DIEGO 7

ET LR 6068 INFANTE ALONSO, PEDRO 7 903

ET LR 5873 JIMENEZ LLANOS, JUAN 7 Añares-Rioja 215

ET LR 3960 LARHLID , MUSTAFA 7 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 837

ET LR 5097 LUBCZYNSKI GUTIERREZ, MARCOS 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 757

ET LR 6193 MARTIN AGUADO, OSCAR 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1047

ET LR 246 MENDAZA DIAZ, MIGUEL 7 Añares-Rioja 217

ET LR 236 MONFORTE SAENZ, MIGUEL 7 Añares-Rioja 218

ET LR 5823 NOUHI ANGRI, ABDELBARI 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 761

ET LR 6100 OLMO SANTAMARIA, JAVIER 7 CA Lexbaros Beronia 84

ET LR 2518 RUIZ GARCIA, DAVID 7 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 838

ET LR 2840 SACRISTAN GONZALEZ, YISAK 7 CA Lexbaros Beronia 107

ET LR 5113 URRACA DÍAZ, JAVIER 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 756

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 03:03.71 LO 7314 ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 8

 03:16.75 LO 7186 CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 24

 03:24.93 ET LR 3991 RUIZ-AGUIRRE SANTO TOMAS, JOSE ANTONIO 5 Añares-Rioja 312

 03:28.57 LO 7547 CALLEJA ALBELDA, CARLOS 5 Añares-Rioja 311

 03:31.12 LO 7534 MEDRANO GAMEZ, JORGE 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 76

LO 7415 CID GARCIA, JUAN 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 20

LO 7561 LARA MARQUES, JAVIER 4 Deportivo Inferno

ET LR 1494 MIGUEL FUERTES, HECTOR 4 683

ET LR 2079 PEREZ GARCIA, HUGO 5 23

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 04:45.8 LO 7198 GENTICO IGLESIAS, SERGIO 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 46

ET LR 5034 LAZERGUI BERRAR, ZAKARIA 3 Añares-Rioja 314

ET LR 3016 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO 3 56

ET LR 5863 MORALES MIGUEL, ASIER 3 Añares-Rioja 1241

ET LR 239 PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ, SEBASTIAN 2 Añares-Rioja 313

LO 7522 RAFIK EL HADIRI, ABDELLAH 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 94

Listado provisional de inscritos

JORNADAS ESCOLARES DE PISTA 1

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

1.500m MASC. AL_LM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 6,71 LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS 2 Hiber Rioja 957

 5,98 LO 7386 IBAÑEZ LEZA , MIGUEL 3 La Rioja Atletismo 330

 5,74 LO 7399 MARTINEZ MORENO, ALEX 2 A.D. Teresianas 980

LO 7572 EXNER ABOITIZ, ALEJANDRO 2 Hiber Rioja 959

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 5,38 ET LR 6132 AGUILERA LOPEZ, DIEGO 4

 4,93 LO 7581 SAINZ DE UGARTE SORIA, FERNANDO 4 La Rioja Atletismo 336

 4,70 ET LR 3029 JARDÓN PÉREZ, DAVID 5

 4,53 ET LR 3072 JIMENEZ ABEYTUA, RODRIGO 5 898

 4,49 ET LR 230 MERINO ALLONA, HUGO 5 Añares-Rioja 293

 4,31 ET LR 3991 RUIZ-AGUIRRE SANTO TOMAS, JOSE ANTONIO 5 Añares-Rioja 312

 3,75 ET LR 2955 FERNÁNDEZ AZOFRA, SERGIO 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 36

 3,64 ET LR 2079 PEREZ GARCIA, HUGO 5 23

ET LR 6140 CARO GARRIDO, MEKETE 5 A.D. Teresianas 653

LO 7561 LARA MARQUES, JAVIER 4 Deportivo Inferno

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 9,72 LO 7539 SAN JUAN GARCÍA, IGNACIO 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 755

 9,23 ET LR 2469 ABAD GARCIA, MIKEL 6 21

 8,34 ET LR 2533 RUEDA MANGADO, PABLO 6 49

ET LR 5245 ADAN SANCHEZ, MARIO 7 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1

ET LR 233 AGUDO ANADON, LUCAS 7 Añares-Rioja 294

ET LR 3808 BAROJA CALVO, DIEGO 7

ET LR 235 DELGADO GARCIA, SAUL 6 Añares-Rioja 238

ET LR 5873 JIMENEZ LLANOS, JUAN 7 Añares-Rioja 215

ET LR 5097 LUBCZYNSKI GUTIERREZ, MARCOS 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 757

ET LR 6100 OLMO SANTAMARIA, JAVIER 7 CA Lexbaros Beronia 84

ET LR 5821 PEDRO ORTIZ, JUAN 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 760

ET LR 5770 REBOLLO SAGASTI, EDER 6 Añares-Rioja 216

ET LR 2840 SACRISTAN GONZALEZ, YISAK 7 CA Lexbaros Beronia 107

ET LR 5113 URRACA DÍAZ, JAVIER 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 756

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 20,33 LO 7539 SAN JUAN GARCÍA, IGNACIO 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 755

 13,60 ET LR 235 DELGADO GARCIA, SAUL 6 Añares-Rioja 238

ET LR 3769 GONZALEZ PEREZ, LUCAS 6 Añares-Rioja 1257

ET LR 3960 LARHLID , MUSTAFA 7 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 837

ET LR 5097 LUBCZYNSKI GUTIERREZ, MARCOS 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 757

ET LR 6193 MARTIN AGUADO, OSCAR 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1047

ET LR 5821 PEDRO ORTIZ, JUAN 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 760

ET LR 2518 RUIZ GARCIA, DAVID 7 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 838

ET LR 5113 URRACA DÍAZ, JAVIER 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 756

Triple Salto MASC. AL_IM

Longitud MASC. AL_LM

Longitud MASC. AL_CM

Disco (800g) MASC._IM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 25,30 LO 7581 SAINZ DE UGARTE SORIA, FERNANDO 4 La Rioja Atletismo 336

LO 7547 CALLEJA ALBELDA, CARLOS 5 Añares-Rioja 311

ET LR 2955 FERNÁNDEZ AZOFRA, SERGIO 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 36

ET LR 3029 JARDÓN PÉREZ, DAVID 5

ET LR 3072 JIMENEZ ABEYTUA, RODRIGO 5 898

ET LR 3991 RUIZ-AGUIRRE SANTO TOMAS, JOSE ANTONIO 5 Añares-Rioja 312

LO 7577 SANTAMARIA BLANCO, RUBEN 5 Hiber Rioja 996

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 54,29 LO 7373 MORENO SAEZ, MARCOS 3 La Rioja Atletismo 364

 33,26 BU 4253 SANZ MARTÍN, PABLO 3 Aranda CondadoHaza Ibercaja 346

 28,91 BU 4003 MONTES BRAVO, ALVARO 2 Aranda CondadoHaza Ibercaja 374

 18,45 BU 4386 MONTES BRAVO, MANUEL 2 Aranda CondadoHaza Ibercaja 379

LO 7444 HERNANDEZ ALCALDE, FERNANDO 3 Hiber Rioja 998

LO 7399 MARTINEZ MORENO, ALEX 2 A.D. Teresianas 980

LO 7536 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIO 3 Hiber Rioja 960

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

LO 7314 ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 8

LO 7415 CID GARCIA, JUAN 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 20

LO 7186 CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 24

LO 7534 MEDRANO GAMEZ, JORGE 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 76

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

ET LR 5034 LAZERGUI BERRAR, ZAKARIA 3 Añares-Rioja 314

ET LR 5863 MORALES MIGUEL, ASIER 3 Añares-Rioja 1241

ET LR 239 PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ, SEBASTIAN 2 Añares-Rioja 313

LO 7454 VERGARA VERDE, BORJA 3 Añares-Rioja 210

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 03:20.6 LO 7544 MARRODAN ECHEVARRIA, JIMENA 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1115

 03:36.87 ET LR 242 LOZANO QUINTANAR, LOLA 6 Añares-Rioja 229

 03:37.7 LO 7542 RANERO SAINZ, LUCIA 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 95

 04:03.3 LO 7543 SANCHEZ ARELLANO, ADRIANA 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 114

ET LR 6128 ALONSO MELON, JIMENA 6 La Rioja Atletismo 326

ET LR 6213 ALONSO MOLLA, OLIVIA 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 794

ET LR 3231 ARAGON SOLANO, LUCIA 7 Añares-Rioja 1258

ET LR 4799 ARANSAY RODONDO, LAURA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 328

ET LR 5362 BOZALONGO MATEO, AINHOA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 396

ET LR 5561 BRAVO MARTIN, JIMENA 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 770

ET LR 5418 CUCALON LEÓN, PATRICIA 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 26

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM

Disco (1,5kg) MASC._LM

4x300m MASC. AL_CM

4x400m MASC. AL_LM



ET LR 5772 DE LA FUENTE ALONSO, BETRIZ 7 Añares-Rioja 226

ET LR 6137 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1025

ET LR 2982 GARRIDO HERREROS, MIRIAM 7

ET LR 6006 GONZÁLEZ CASIS, ANGÉLICA 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 49

ET LR 5122 GONZALEZ GARCIA, PAULA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 347

ET LR 6127 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SARA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 332

ET LR 6184 HERNANDEZ RUIZ-AGUIRRE, SOFIA 7 Añares-Rioja 286

ET LR 5568 LOPEZ-DAVALILLO AGUERO, SHEILA 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 771

ET LR 5592 MARCOS MARTIN, ANA 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 768

ET LR 3275 MATA OLIVARES, DIANA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 363

ET LR 5594 PEDRO ORTIZ, LUCIA 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 769

ET LR 5937 REMIREZ SANCHEZ, INES 7 Añares-Rioja 231

ET LR 6090 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, AITANA 7 CA Lexbaros Beronia 113

ET LR 5240 SAUGAR GUADALUPE, JULIA 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 117

ET LR 6144 SOTA CILLERO, MARTA 7 Añares-Rioja 232

ET LR 2010 UZQUIZA AGUILLO, SANDRA 7 At Calceatense

ET LR 5111 VILLAMOR ANGULO, LEIRE 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 764

ET LR 3670 YECORA ENTRENA, ANGELA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 388

ET LR 4053 ZUAZO GIMENEZ, NAIRA 7 CA Lexbaros Beronia 127

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 03:22.46 LO 7329 MORENO RIOJA, MARTA 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 80

 03:27.35 LO 7332 ROMERO GALILEA, LOLA 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 99

 03:33.15 LO 7420 LOPEZ PASCUAL, ROCIO 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 61

 03:38.00 LO 7382 APARICIO OLARTE, CANDELA 4 La Rioja Atletismo 327

 03:39.74 LO 7318 ESTEBAN PEREZ, RAQUEL 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 34

 03:55.14 LO 7322 GARCÍA ASENSIO, MARINA 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 44

 03:56.14 LO 7423 MOLINS YURREBASO, HAIZEA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 78

 03:57.72 ET LR 4896 ROITEGUI LLANOS, RAQUEL 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 97

 04:07.18 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1052

ET LR 234 DOMINGUEZ-GIL GARCIA, MONICA 5 Añares-Rioja 234

ET LR 6098 FRIAS BILBAO, LEIRE 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 41

ET LR 6194 MARTIN AGUADGO, PATRICIA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1048

ET LR 248 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARINA 5 Añares-Rioja 235

ET LR 244 RUBIO DÍEZ, ALEJANDRA 5 Añares-Rioja 236

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 05:27.8 LO 7424 OLMO SANTAMARIA, CARLOTA 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 57

 06:10.30 LO 7576 MARTINEZ GARBAYO, CARMEN 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 73

ET LR 6143 VARONA DEL CAMPO, SHEILA 3 Añares-Rioja 1262

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

ET LR 234 DOMINGUEZ-GIL GARCIA, MONICA 5 Añares-Rioja 234

1.000m FEM. AL _CF

1.500m FEM. AL _LF

3.000m FEM. AL_CF

Longitud FEM. AL_LF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 5,03 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, Mª LUZ 2 Bidezabal Durango AT 1111

 5,01 LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE 2 La Rioja Atletismo 350

 3,84 LO 7346 GIL GOMEZ, MARTA 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 47

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 4,97 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA 4 Bidezabal Durango AT 1107

 4,36 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES 4 La Rioja Atletismo 372

 4,33 LO 7585 MARAVI CATALAN, CLARA 5 A.D. Teresianas 648

 4,29 LO 7427 CASTIELLA GARCIA, ANGELA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 16

 4,26 LO 7531 PEREZ MARIN, NEREA 4 La Rioja Atletismo 375

 4,21 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1052

 4,03 ET LR 3268 MARTINEZ LOMBILLO, PAULA 5 1108

 4,01 LO 7575 GOÑI CANO, MARINA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 52

 3,99 LO 7322 GARCÍA ASENSIO, MARINA 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 44

 3,98 ET LR 2680 SEBASTIAN URDÁNIZ, PAULA 5 A.D. Teresianas 652

 3,07 ET LR 4896 ROITEGUI LLANOS, RAQUEL 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 97

 2,92 ET LR 5522 ALONSO MARTIN, ÁNGELA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 4

ET LR 234 DOMINGUEZ-GIL GARCIA, MONICA 5 Añares-Rioja 234

ET LR 248 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARINA 5 Añares-Rioja 235

ET LR 244 RUBIO DÍEZ, ALEJANDRA 5 Añares-Rioja 236

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 8,49 LO 7544 MARRODAN ECHEVARRIA, JIMENA 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1115

 8,36 LO 7543 SANCHEZ ARELLANO, ADRIANA 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 114

ET LR 6128 ALONSO MELON, JIMENA 6 La Rioja Atletismo 326

ET LR 6213 ALONSO MOLLA, OLIVIA 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 794

ET LR 3231 ARAGON SOLANO, LUCIA 7 Añares-Rioja 1258

ET LR 4799 ARANSAY RODONDO, LAURA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 328

ET LR 2995 BAKER GUILBEAU, KARLA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 329

ET LR 5362 BOZALONGO MATEO, AINHOA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 396

ET LR 5561 BRAVO MARTIN, JIMENA 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 770

ET LR 5373 CENICEROS OLAVE, DANIELA 7 Añares-Rioja 1261

ET LR 5772 DE LA FUENTE ALONSO, BETRIZ 7 Añares-Rioja 226

ET LR 5122 GONZALEZ GARCIA, PAULA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 347

ET LR 6127 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SARA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 332

ET LR 6184 HERNANDEZ RUIZ-AGUIRRE, SOFIA 7 Añares-Rioja 286

ET LR 5568 LOPEZ-DAVALILLO AGUERO, SHEILA 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 771

ET LR 3275 MATA OLIVARES, DIANA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 363

ET LR 5594 PEDRO ORTIZ, LUCIA 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 769

ET LR 5937 REMIREZ SANCHEZ, INES 7 Añares-Rioja 231

ET LR 2010 UZQUIZA AGUILLO, SANDRA 7 At Calceatense

ET LR 5111 VILLAMOR ANGULO, LEIRE 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 764

ET LR 3670 YECORA ENTRENA, ANGELA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 388

Triple Salto FEM. AL_IF

Longitud FEM. AL_CF

Disco (800g) FEM._IF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 16,32 ET LR 241 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, MARIA 6 Añares-Rioja 228

ET LR 6128 ALONSO MELON, JIMENA 6 La Rioja Atletismo 326

ET LR 4799 ARANSAY RODONDO, LAURA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 328

ET LR 2995 BAKER GUILBEAU, KARLA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 329

ET LR 5362 BOZALONGO MATEO, AINHOA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 396

ET LR 5373 CENICEROS OLAVE, DANIELA 7 Añares-Rioja 1261

ET LR 5842 CORDERO SAENZ DE LA CUESTA, ROCIO 7 Añares-Rioja 1259

ET LR 5122 GONZALEZ GARCIA, PAULA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 347

ET LR 6127 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SARA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 332

ET LR 5568 LOPEZ-DAVALILLO AGUERO, SHEILA 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 771

ET LR 3275 MATA OLIVARES, DIANA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 363

ET LR 5594 PEDRO ORTIZ, LUCIA 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 769

ET LR 5111 VILLAMOR ANGULO, LEIRE 7 Salesianos Domingo Savio 764

ET LR 3670 YECORA ENTRENA, ANGELA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 388

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 16,15 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1052

 14,63 ET LR 5522 ALONSO MARTIN, ÁNGELA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 4

 14,51 LO 7322 GARCÍA ASENSIO, MARINA 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 44

ET LR 6194 MARTIN AGUADGO, PATRICIA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1048

ET LR 4896 ROITEGUI LLANOS, RAQUEL 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 97

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

 15,83 LO 7346 GIL GOMEZ, MARTA 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 47

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

LO 7427 CASTIELLA GARCIA, ANGELA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 16

ET LR 234 DOMINGUEZ-GIL GARCIA, MONICA 5 Añares-Rioja 234

LO 7318 ESTEBAN PEREZ, RAQUEL 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 34

ET LR 5790 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA MANCHA, VALERIA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 38

LO 7320 FERNANDEZ HURTADO, MARIA 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 37

ET LR 6098 FRIAS BILBAO, LEIRE 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 41

LO 7575 GOÑI CANO, MARINA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 52

LO 7328 MADORRAN CORRAL, LORENA 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 66

ET LR 248 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARINA 5 Añares-Rioja 235

LO 7423 MOLINS YURREBASO, HAIZEA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 78

LO 7329 MORENO RIOJA, MARTA 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 80

ET LR 231 RAIMI LORENZO, IRENE 5 Añares-Rioja 311

LO 7332 ROMERO GALILEA, LOLA 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 99

ET LR 244 RUBIO DÍEZ, ALEJANDRA 5 Añares-Rioja 236

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

LO 7126 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 23

4x300m FEM. AL_CF

4x400m FEM. AL_LF

Disco (800g) FEM._CF

Disco (1kg) FEM._LF



LO 7584 GONZALEZ SANTOS, CELIA 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 50

LO 7576 MARTINEZ GARBAYO, CARMEN 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 73

LO 7424 OLMO SANTAMARIA, CARLOTA 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 57


